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000709 LT 270.26 3.84 2.08 3610 -363 3527 14059 3.0 390 0.9 28.69 19.68 2.33 0.38) 600188 868.46 173.69  0.32 28.62 29.59 28.40 1466 65 42683 28.75 1.7 0.83) 600886 15223 9134 0.08 106 38 -367 1803 2938 7.5 2,14 0.11)
000717 FRHIEA 69.62 4.03 2.96 1395 -271 2283 5728 4.13 416 1.24 74.46 - 20.14) 600196 277.85 166.71  0.25 14.37 14.60 14.12 2389 - 1387 34298 14.49 20.00) 600895 151,15 15115 0.14 2,52 1718 837 1692 16626 9.55 2.17 2.08)
000718 35 161.07 8.57 10.00 3107 2499 1959 28543  8.82  8.65 2.48 22.63 18.68 1.89 (.90) MLIS LIS 019 635 6.8 6.29 1443 11443 75528 6.11 20.81) 600900 KT ATA 127545 63773 0.93 131 3141 -870 2987 24130 7.73 1.58 1.59)
000725 346.20 3.35 1.19 8333 -5871 3779 28265 3.43 3.42 1.41 852.50 - 20.00) 88.79 88.79 0.13 6.05 6.19 6.03 1078 -525 6600 6.17 1.5 (.33) 600970 £ R 305.44 24435 0.22 7.45 981 170 939 38794 36.93 1.5 1.50)
000728 246.89 12.20 3.03 1247 -25 1380 IS482 1252 1256 0.63 18.73 27.48 2.38 0.53) B0 15185 15185 0.17 33.43 33.76 33.05 663 -102 2160 33.84 17.0.73) 600997 TEERHO  256.93 15416 0.23 452 3383 1285 968 70099 20.30 207 1.89)
000729 4 227.41 18.59 118 751 84 910 14034 18.83 18.80 1.44 36.41 23.97 1.88(.95) 600219 FLLsELO) 18703 93.52 0.17 9.44 9.70 9.37 1632 =90 1299 15662 9.54 2.4 0.42) 600999 AL 749.36 449.62  0.27 1.85 640 183 1083 13268 20.92 2.38 0.33)
000758 207.00 31.31 0.31 2879 -427 739 92779 32.34 30.84 6.76 243.611482.81 2.17 2.29) 600220 THPEKO 99.33  79.47 0.13 548 557 5.45 1376 -781 1600 7594 5.61 601001 KGO 371.56  371.56  0.27 2,49 2316 462 897 51094 22.05 2.12 €.00)
000768 21.79 12.91 2,65 4486 -3030 1056 58895 12.84 12.57 2.9 102.56 143.78 2.83 0.71) 600221 MAGE0 37280 372.80 0.0 - - - S S Y 9.5 601003 HIFAR 137.62 137.62 0.05 LSI 347 -244 1461 1851 5.4 211 e.11)
000778 178.84 9.08 1.19 1606 -631 1359 14857 9.41 9.47 1.19 17.74 13.01 1.61 (1.50) 600236 FEEHS 108.32 54,16 0.08 4.72 475 4.68 1.28 5719 -475 2349 2733 4.79 601006 AZFEFHIEIA  1208.67 1208.67  0.88 1,12 4568  -926 2958 36915 8.12 1.6 (1.70 )
000780 160.77 15.26 2.32 1550 1550 1018 24356 15.65 15.25 1.53 34.68 22.58 1.8 (1.90) 600239 ZREEEILO 126.30 88.41  0.09 18.45 20.28 18.31 8.14 2552 1666 1928 50215 18.64 601009 70 300.46 300.46  0.38 2,95 3173 650 1944 31684  10.04 2.06 (1.91)
000783 KILIEA0IA 271,62 12.08 279 134 -3 1335 16506 1255 121 19.01 21.56 2.07 C.11) 600246 7.63 7963 0.07 6.03 6.44 5.9 5.98 3010 1387 2101 18907 6.14 601088 EOA 424974 4249.74  1.55 5.96 5243 3000 1037 134345 25.05 1.59 1.57)
000792 ELiHFIEC A 499.91 63.95 0.05 634 104 756 41111 63.32  1.62 41.07 36.04 1.65(1.70) 600251 102.51 102.51  0.09 28.35 28.74 27.90 0.00 497 -420 716 14011 26.58 601099 O 172.88 34.58  0.06 2.86 349 - 146 955 3972 11.50 36.00)
000800 —Ufi%0A  281.23 16.82 1531053 —d6 1013 17963 1739 0.75 1760 12.85 1.84 (0.71) 600256 55496 332.97  0.61 44.44 45.56 44.00 0.67 877 -128  §74 39144 47.51 601107 PUIEGAD 15226 91.35  0.08 130 1014 -1099 1306 7067  6.94 2.86 2.80)
000807 7% FE 1.2 354 1808 641 1036 20982 1143 2.77 278.57 T61.36  2.36 0.25) 600266 12013 12013 0.11 3558 2578 1549 46951 12.29 601111 PIEIETA  1097.80 1097.80  0.40 3.05 3283 55 Is43 42781 13.00 1.540.52)
000825 F 5.34 2.04 1719 -425 2085 9347 5.45  0.75 35.19 23.67 1.81 2.05) 600269 13405 134.05 0.12 . 1002 -393 2055 5705 5.75 301.41 90.42  0.11 0.66 2215 -2583 2893 13497 6.11 1.5 (1.50)
000839 12.91 LS4 173 -1 1488 22644 301 110 3411 88.42 2.330.20) 600271 ikl B 248.03 248.03  0.23 26.27 27.44 26.00 070 448 1046 60659 2.99 . 2.1 2.42 0.06 225 295 -101 813 3876 13.33 20.50)
000858 35.77 -1.17 5297 -1146 708 191210 37.53  37.63 1.40 42.65 30.40 1.46 (1.38) 600282 FHIIEE 7} 140.30 70.15  0.05 3.56 3.63 505 -203 2420 1815 3.62 3 Q. 1480.73 1480.73  1.89 4,13 6207 2240 1674 151676  24.36 1.61 (1.73)
000876 2.9 S3.74 253 562 1044 60002 2310 2136 3.1l 47.22 34.62 1.5(.42) 600300 #HRHO 10517 10517 0.10 623 6.30 864 —425 1383 5390 6.35 = 4491 44491 0.57 241 5152 -1330 1185 95385 18.62 2.15 (.86)
000878 24.50 231 1328 =30 772 33216 25.00 2495 1.06 84.00 108.59 2.19 0.13) 600307 i1 0091 10095 0.7 - - - - - - 9.88 1.83 0.81) BLI2 BLI2 0.9 253 407 636 2067 48942 1168 1.91 1.76)
000895 84.39 -1.26 434 11 863 37266 87.83 89.30 0.72 58.51 51.82 1.3 (.24) 600309 312.54 312,54 0.28 18.48 18.88 18.30 872 -620 1072 16271 18.61 - 365.12 109.53  0.13 2,82 4630 -1117 2069 38266 8.21 1.8 (.71)
000897 5.2 3.08 263 438 1574 14185 5.4 543 1.63 548.00 117.48 3 0.67) 600312 2045 12145 0.18 14.98 15.01 14.65 836 -1398 1540 12378 14.96 2.20.92) 70418 21425 0.39 L3I Is45 941 234 10706 6.97 1.88 0.09)
000898 4 7.82 319 2606 204 2449 20780  8.03 8.0l 1.44 BL72 17.07 1.86 0.00) 600316 1 258 180.66  0.16 31.60 31.64 30.90 950 -643 681 29721 3142 2,14 0.57) 779247 406.57  0.50 1,53 21685 4852 7965 57128 2.63 2.250.13)
000900 21.81 1.41 443 -239 780 9760 21.93 21.62 1.11 14.35 11.93 2(.50) 600320 192.68 192.68 0.22 7.04 7.05 6.83 2011 416 1837 13960 7.08 2.8 2.67) 607.56 243.02  0.44 1.95 4256 -1129 2204 30801 7.17 1.38 (.26)
9.09 0.7 506 -569 1146 4663  9.25  9.07 0.32 85.14 38.52 2.17 2.50) 600325 8742 8742 0.13 1011 10.8 10.07 2866 2120 1608 30208 10.26 1.96 0.04) 2803.88 2803.88  3.58 420 302 260 901 189830 57.91 1.41 0.43)
3.89 1.79 1316  -469 3147 5196 3.95 3.96  1.17 90.68 - 2.250.20) 600331 163.57 130.86 0.18 15.78 15.90 15.58 1160  -268 1292 18295 16.04 2.50.33) AL 1680.06 1680.06  2.14 217 7267 1668 4796 40884 5.60 2.24 .12)
2%.42 3.03 2037 125 925 S0689 2501 2474 194 4459 1992 1.73(.72) 600348 H 726.07 726.07  0.66 28.70 30.60 28.60 8839 3204 876 262994 28.50 144 (.52) PRGSO 1989 19896 0.18 - - - - - 3s 2.50.29)
35.01 3.93 165 364 930 58536 35.47 3478 2.06 26.66 17.11 1.58 (.71) 600350 111775 166.17  33.23 0.06 4.9 4.97 4.81 918 214 2233 4492 4.95 1.63 1.57) 390 WEEHOA  770.87 790.87  0.42 2.97 4306 -1043 3009 19109 4.4 1.8 0.00)
000951 28.80 1.87 634 -195 911 18745 29.81 29.26 2.31 29.59 13.30 1.68 (.89) 600352 HHTAEED 186.78 186.78  0.24 12.28 12.75 12.08 2868 -651 1217 35639 12.67 1.69 (1.55) 601398 T4 TC]A 11039.65 11039.65  1.17 0.48 11258 3399 7370 47370 4.21 1.96 (1.86)
000959 - - - - - - - - 365 3330 2.50.20) 600362 [TTT{il/IA  858.94 858.94 0.63 40.50 41.52 39.66 3857 136 943 157537 39.75 1.67 1.50) 601588 AL 102,41 10241 0.11 509 388 2169 2734 1254 375 20.00)
000960 32.01 1.47 1495 32.87  3.28 198.68 74.18 2.23 2.21) 600369 PHRIEAC] 57.83  0.11 12,16 12.49 12.15 553 -147 1109 6819 12.50 2.732.79) 601600 H[EHIA 993.50 496.75  0.36 .77 2232 -375 1299 23022 10.31 2,77 2.69)
000961 10.35 10.04 2401 10.3¢ 7.60 19.22 19.17 1.77 (1.75) 600376 GO 99.11  0.07 15.75 17.24 15.70 3580 2531 1859 60104 15.54 1.53 (1.55) 601601 H[EA(ECIA  1500.01  750.00 1.37 3.65 2698 571 1236 63308 23.55 1.59 (1.64 )
000968 | 29 0 75 3.2 10.00 3208 2.8 6.25 35.13 4762 20.60) 600380 i 3715137 001 1145 1150 11.22 101 -202 1141 12520 11.91 171 0.75) 601607 L0 44974 22487 0.3 SL6l 1S3 195 849 3459 23.36 1.46 1.41)
000969 % A 213.12 0.27 24.59 24.97 24.08 1.96 1167 24.65 1.37 115.95 109.04 1.78 (1.80 ) 600383 4 HIEFIA 283.49 283.49  0.41 5.86  6.41 5.85 21984 17827 2694 136265 5.95 1.75 (1.87) 601618 HEFEOA 652.81 195.84  0.36 2.03 4307 307 3771 17205 4.01 1.67 1.71)
000983 TULEECIA 83444 41722 0.76 25.35 26.57 25.35 491 5334 25.35 3.6 37.67 2434 144 (.40) 600395 ZETHBO 31192 93.58  0.17 27.03 28.64 27.03 914 715 919 53876 25.97 1.5 (1.56) 601628 EEALCA 4729.02 4129.02 0.62 248 2062 216 1500 46400 22.65 2.09 1.9 )
000999 EiI=FLA 24424 97.60 0.18 25.00 25.19 24.71 ~0.28 413 2510 116 35.04 30.94 1.54 (1.74) 600415 /ESRD 45573 227.87  0.42 33.27 33.69 32.56 505 -442 701 16701 34.29 1.64 1.50) 601666 PAIHO 3899 389.9%  0.36 347 U265 1155 s232 2106 1.79 1.90)
002001 193.10 0.14 26.50 26.76 26.22 0.38 381 26.98 0.58 19.35 18.06 1.9 2.08) 600418 1 150.91  150.91  0.16 11.36 11.78 11.11 2636 1353 1609 30209 11.26 1.63 (1.81) 601668 TEHFI]A 1077.00 538.50 0.78 3.16 15231 4931 4457 54226 3.54 1.33 (1.56 )
002007 278,19 0.25 48.99 49.19 48.00 ST 807 49.85 140 45.89 43.93 1.710.79) 600426 74.2 7426 0.09 1472 14.98 14.70 646 -69 1430 9586 15.07 179 1.73) 601688 ‘LIS 815.92 163.18  0.15 3011601 186 1261 23053 14.44 213 0.11)
002024 7 958.48 1.05 13.85 13.90 13.55 ~0.65 9467 1413 182 33.25 25.42 1.33(.31) 600428 109.42 109.42 0.10 8.40 8.60 8.17 297 120 1723 19173 8.00 179 1.80) 601699 PZIMECIA 67548 675.48  0.49 577 1585 587 822 91104 56.33 1.59 (1.48)
] 113.83  0.12 25.55 26.20 25.40 1.05 946 84 25.13  2.85 12.06 23.94 1.82(1.60) 600432 208.21 208.21 0.15 25.50 25.76 25.12 650 - 145 786 16617 25.73 2.9 2.89) 601727 LS00 862.92 258.88  0.12 0.11 17 -n7 1391 9636 8.70 2.38 2.50)
175.94 013 1499 14.99 14.56 S50 4015 -2184 1438 3.99 3158 27.23 1.5 0.58) 600456 126,50 63.25 0.2 29.15 29.75 28.81 836 -312 809 24531 30.00 1.88 0.12) 601766 FEHEEOA 79313 31725 0.58 0.37 5837 -1312 2182 46987  8.04 1.57 1.50)
317.21 0.12 23.21 23.99 23.20 3.15 541 23.34 0.41 33.02 22.24 1.58 (1.67) 600489 579.48 289.74  0.53 40.71 40.77 40.15 1421 -762 633 57612 40.59 20.85) 601788 A 535.26  214.10  0.20 3.09 1050 104 1271 16264 15.64 5. . . . 2.38 2.25)
353.56  0.26 1192 1230 11.80 2.94 2199 1220 0.89 24.8 1412 2.250.17) 600497 1% 26041 260.41 0.4 24.89 25.90 24.60 1363 -81 774 34684 25.24 2.79 0.54) 601801 {5 146.06  29.21 0.03 0.88 236 272 1227 382 1571 1513 2133 52.83 47.24 2.50.00)
20026 0.23 37.01 3879 36.90 270 2337 36.60  4.27 209.89 94.97 1.67 (1.56) 600500 * 178.55  178.55  0.16 11.55 12.60 1151 301 272178 44864 11.42 1.67 1.50) 601808 D 77594 775.94  0.28 9.3 3351 2011 1054 83856 24.50 23.73 115 37.58 25.77 138 (1.40)
002202 32484 0.59 24.12 24.88 23.75 3.22 6586 23.96  6.67 32.25 32.54 1.44 (1.47) 600508 208.07 208.07 0.15 28.00 28.96 28.00 888 -15 779 25379 28.29 1.7 1.82) 601857 H[ELMC]A 18653.42 18653.42  0.79 1.86 2347 -1131 1534 26901 11.56 11.60 0.01 20.44 15.83 2(1.90)
002242 36,87 0.07 1610 16.22 15.99 031 1719 1631 0.9 20.76 19.78 1.89 (.83) 600516 174.85 8742 0.16 13.59 13.87 13.19 5862 -5208 1304 78880 12.44 1.6 0.71) 601866 il 326.01 326,01 0.18 148 1743 -1200 2357 7158 417 415 023 - 10.83 1.89(.77)
002244 =11 46.44  0.08 10.49 11.45 10.45 9.99 1825 10.53  6.22 23.95 25.97 1.68 (1.63) 600517 = 111,12 11112 0,12 17.88  18.08 17.59 624 -44 1136 11094 18.02 1.88 2.00) BRG 147.64  147.64  0.11 1.42 827 -435 2579 3532 4.32 434 0.24 43.03 20.17 2.06 2.00)
002304 FFHIEE 999.45 499.73  0.18 220.36 225.00 218.00 0.95 137 236.41  0.67 73.49 48.81 1.71 (1.74) 600518 HEXZi0] 351.75 351.75 0.45 21.16 21.48 20.38 2352 373 1272 48510 22.24 1.56 (1.56 ) 238.59 47.72  0.04 . 2.55 183 1 867 4317 23.66 23.32 1.75 45.68 31.91 30.00)
600000 IIEIUTOA 1835.21 1468.17 1.67 12.45 12.87 12.35 2.90 9726 12,80 0.85 13.89 9.28 1.85(.81) 600519 FIFEOIA 183097 1830.97 1.3 197.35 197.61 193.01 594 -92 466 115339 198.75 1.5 1.38) 206,12 88.84  0.16 3.65 2.06 390 -463 881 13017 34.36 34.84 177 94.68 61.02 1.39(.55)
600004 [ 7H1% 101.78 101.78 0.07 8.71 8.86 8.69 1.61 1231 8.94 1.07 18.71 16.73 2.14 2.24) 600528 i 143.00 143.00 0.13  9.53 9.83 9.43 1800 -269 1549 17346 9.80 1.5 (.88) ] A 1045.16  209.03  0.38 1. 3.72 3529 1402 1236 40097 11.22  10.97 2.31 22.86 18.72 2.06 (1.90)
600005 it 355.07 0.26 445 454 443 1.80 2533 453 0.81 2343 2148 2.290.37) 600547 78070 390.35 0.71 55.15 55.18 53.98 1643 -90 587 89624 55.12 1.87 0.92) 601899 %44 [CA 893,44 625.41  0.81 8.48 —0.24 7948 -4291 1685 66926 8.46  8.49 1.26 34.82 24.04 2 (.81)
600006 7 0.08 505 524 513 116 705 527035 32,90 1454 171 0.90) 600549 , 3549 34549 0.25 49.56 5168 48.93 132219 171 585 111305 911 3 50 1.910.91) 601918 [HIFIEE 26442 26442 0.14 429 303 11 1431030 1794 1401 13.96  0.60 3174 20.11 225 C.15)
600008 Gl 0.14 7.19 7.33 7.17 0.28 1939 7.23  0.88 35.55 48.04 20.00) 600550 KE{EECIA 283.94  283.94  0.26 24.15 24.39 23.80 1. 817 -286 751 19699 24.57  0.70 48.44 39.59 2.17 2.00) 601919 F[EILEC] A 749.06 224.72  0.41 9. 2,19 22714 -507 1528 22133 9.80 9.84  1.05 - 13.33 2.080.14)
600009 L0 0.2 1231 12.62 12.29 2.44 1230 254 113 3435 19.17 186 0.79) 600569 221k 0.06 350 3.57 3.49 2. 65 -442 2897 2705 355 038 67.07 99.85  2.50.50) 601939 HLIITOA 45282 45282 0.8 472 129 4852 2113 4668 22792 472 474 0.51 1105 8.01 2.04 (.89)
600010 EIEIEC) .30 32,65 0.19 4.06 4.15 4.03 1.72 3386 - 414 1.24 - 3945 1.750.75) 600583 ik TFE 3 0.30 8.19 8.50 7.98 2. 8981 1077 2022 74742 7.85 2,40 33.16 112.81 1.921.79) 601958 & A 812.46 243.74 0.4 5. 0.92 2557 -1091 837 64057 25.43 25.33  3.30 147.86 108.61 2.06 0.00)
600011 EEIEFED 54180 21672 030 5.95 610 5.93 11s 9% 614 0.3 1428 17.30 2.140.21) 600585 iEKIED] 78874 T88.74 0.5 28.74 29.60 28.18 3 1733 -1037 1375 50298 2 2010 0.65 20.48 24.81 1.40.39) 601988 FIEIEITOA  6393.66 6393.66 0.42 327 0.2 3927 758 316 12816 327 328 0.02 1129 8.64 2.56 0.56)
600015 HEESITA  539.94 44795 0.61 10.90 1131 10.87 2.94 34 1,14 0.90 14.89 9.28 2.270.20) 3 200.3 200.36  0.15 25.00 25.00 24.45 -1 416 =99 993 10252 2458 2441 0.52 33.75 426.34 1.86 (.42) 601989 IO 838.03 335.21  0.46 260 -0.55 6501 -6566 1892 81459 12.64 1192 3.06 $6.22 5213 2.25 0.00)
600016 FEAHTOA  1156.49 1156.49  2.11  5.05 5.15 5.02 1.79 13605 509 0.60 11.24 7.89 1.84(1.90) )3 161.25 161.25  0.15 13.36 13.69 13.32 2. 843 -200 847 11446 13.56 13.50 0.71 51.95 69.07 2.71 3.00) 601991 FoF L 593.63  593.63  0.09 . . . 6. 1.38 512 -215 1593 3362 6.60 6.62  0.06 54.92 38.17 36.14)
600017 _H i 95.82 5.8 0.07 418 425 416 423 144 1053 420 046 27.57 22,19 1.89(.82) 11,05 8884 0.14 1627 1649 16.00 1635 0.31 1826 -396 1107 2975 16.02 15.68 3.80 37.68 66.67 1.82 (.92) 601998 thTHIF]A 154200 1542.02 0.23 530 5.40 521 5.40 .89 4557 2017 3205 24138 540 542 0.17 1472 9.19 2.380.38)
EAMRE K R AR EIRE R P IEHER G TE BATRHRA ST A 5 # 0 AE R G A BN I A A5 o RAE 10048 BNk i P A5 # 7 LA 18048 BN I, 4 A5 O IS0 BNk B, B LA AT S A B AR U2 YA R A F] (www.investoday.com.cn) Xt B 19170 % K 4 B A 5 B 18004 4 4 i

H LT BB AT AT AR (| 237 2 A B 1.00~1.00%8 4 N5 1.10~2.09F X ;2.10~3.098 2 ;3.10~4.093% & 34 ;4.10~5.0032 1
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